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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

David The Champ

The Bones Brigade

DatdudeDeeg

Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad
Hairy Areolas

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

David The Champ

DatdudeDeeg

Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad
Hairy Areolas

MAYBE NEXT YEAR

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

David The Champ

Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad
Hairy Areolas

MAYBE NEXT YEAR

Team of the Goddess

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
David The Champ
Hairy Areolas

MAYBE NEXT YEAR
Team of the Goddess
Big Dawgz

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

David The Champ

MAYBE NEXT YEAR

Team of the Goddess

Big Dawgz

#TheOX #ChampionshipBound

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Team of the Goddess

Big Dawgz

#TheOX #ChampionshipBound
three little birds

David The Champ

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

David The Champ

Big Dawgz

#TheOX #ChampionshipBound
three little birds

The Bones Brigade

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

David The Champ

#TheOX #ChampionshipBound
three little birds

The Bones Brigade
DatdudeDeeg

108 VS three little birds 93
93 Vs #TheOX #ChampionshipBound 122
98 Vs Big Dawgz 88

113 Vs Team of the Goddess 119
84 S MAYBE NEXT YEAR 78
91 Vs The Bones Brigade 102
81 VS three little birds 129
90 Vs #TheOX #ChampionshipBound 68
98 Vs Big Dawgz 56
91 Vs Team of the Goddess 105

151 VS DatdudeDeeg 91
66 Vs The Bones Brigade 51
98 VS three little birds 93
95 Vs #TheOX #ChampionshipBound 64

102 Vs Big Dawgz 98
86 Vs Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad 89
86 S DatdudeDeeg 96

123 Vs The Bones Brigade 63
94 VS three little birds 112

132 Vs #TheOX #ChampionshipBound 64
85 S Hairy Areolas 85
58 Vs Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad 95
59 VS DatdudeDeeg 101
96 Vs The Bones Brigade 67

115 VS three little birds 173

109 Vs Hairy Areolas 73
93 VS Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad 94
92 Vs DatdudeDeeg 104
73 VS The Bones Brigade 76

127 'S MAYBE NEXT YEAR 95
65 Vs Team of the Goddess 111
82 'S MAYBE NEXT YEAR 78
85 VS Hairy Areolas 83

121 Vs Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad 109

127 VS DatdudeDeeg 77
87 Vs Big Dawgz 84

101 VS Team of the Goddess 76
69 'S MAYBE NEXT YEAR 89
90 VS Hairy Areolas 117
97 Vs Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad 93
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

David The Champ

three little birds

The Bones Brigade

DatdudeDeeg

Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

David The Champ

The Bones Brigade

DatdudeDeeg

Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad
Hairy Areolas

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

David The Champ

DatdudeDeeg

Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad
Hairy Areolas

MAYBE NEXT YEAR

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

David The Champ

Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad
Hairy Areolas

MAYBE NEXT YEAR

Team of the Goddess

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
David The Champ

Hairy Areolas

MAYBE NEXT YEAR
Team of the Goddess
Big Dawgz

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
David The Champ

MAYBE NEXT YEAR

Team of the Goddess

Big Dawgz

#TheOX #ChampionshipBound

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
David The Champ

Team of the Goddess

Big Dawgz

#TheOX #ChampionshipBound
three little birds

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16
Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad
David The Champ

#TheOX #ChampionshipBound
Big Dawgz

Hairy Areolas

MAYBE NEXT YEAR

106
136
111
119

94

111
111
115
64
81

84
110
85
77
123

99
114
83
97
97

93
86
113
49
123

83
125
95
122
57

117
93
99
84
78

68
87
78
98
82
137

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

#TheOX #ChampionshipBound
Big Dawgz

Team of the Goddess

MAYBE NEXT YEAR

Hairy Areolas

three little birds

#TheOX #ChampionshipBound
Big Dawgz

Team of the Goddess

MAYBE NEXT YEAR

The Bones Brigade

three little birds

#TheOX #ChampionshipBound
Big Dawgz

Team of the Goddess

DatdudeDeeg

The Bones Brigade

three little birds

#TheOX #ChampionshipBound
Big Dawgz

Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad
DatdudeDeeg

The Bones Brigade

three little birds

#TheOX #ChampionshipBound

Hairy Areolas

Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad
DatdudeDeeg

The Bones Brigade

three little birds

MAYBE NEXT YEAR

Hairy Areolas

Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad
DatdudeDeeg

The Bones Brigade

three little birds
DatdudeDeeg
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72
93
110
98
34

134
97
77
91

140

66
69
63
64
82

130
79
116
62
99

96
128
62
98
48

72
84
87
47
63

87
56
83
75
72

113
109
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Team of the Goddess
The Bones Brigade

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17
DatdudeDeeg

#TheOX #ChampionshipBound
Big Dawgz

Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad
David The Champ

Hairy Areolas

MAYBE NEXT YEAR

Team of the Goddess

The Bones Brigade

85
90

49 VS three little birds

18
62
115
111
41
75
65
52
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