Deep South Fantasy League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
David The Champ	108	VS	three little birds	93
The Bones Brigade	93	VS VS	#TheOX #ChampionshipBound	122
DatdudeDeeg	98	VS	Big Dawgz	88
Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad	113	VS	Team of the Goddess	119
Hairy Areolas	84	VS	MAYBE NEXT YEAR	78
Tiany / trootes	01	***	WATEL NEXT TEXT	, 0
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
David The Champ	91	VS	The Bones Brigade	102
DatdudeDeeg	81	VS	three little birds	129
Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad	90	VS	#TheOX #ChampionshipBound	68
Hairy Areolas	98	VS	Big Dawgz	56
MAYBE NEXT YEAR	91	vs	Team of the Goddess	105
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	454		D 44 4 D	0.4
David The Champ	151	VS	DatdudeDeeg	91
Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad	66	VS	The Bones Brigade	51
Hairy Areolas	98	VS	three little birds	93
MAYBE NEXT YEAR	95	VS	#TheOX #ChampionshipBound	64
Team of the Goddess	102	VS	Big Dawgz	98
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
David The Champ	86	VS	Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad	89
Hairy Areolas	86	VS	DatdudeDeeg	96
MAYBE NEXT YEAR	123	VS	The Bones Brigade	63
Team of the Goddess	94	VS	three little birds	112
Big Dawgz	132	VS	#TheOX #ChampionshipBound	64
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
David The Champ	85	VS	Hairy Areolas	85
MAYBE NEXT YEAR	58	VS	Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad	95
Team of the Goddess	59	VS	DatdudeDeeg	101
Big Dawgz	96	VS	The Bones Brigade	67
#TheOX #ChampionshipBound	115	VS	three little birds	173
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Team of the Goddess	109	VS	Hairy Areolas	73
Big Dawgz	93	vs	Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad	94
#TheOX #ChampionshipBound	92	VS	DatdudeDeeg	104
three little birds	73	VS	The Bones Brigade	76
David The Champ	127	VS	MAYBE NEXT YEAR	95
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
David The Champ	65	VS	Team of the Goddess	111
Big Dawgz	82	VS	MAYBE NEXT YEAR	78
#TheOX #ChampionshipBound	85	VS	Hairy Areolas	83
three little birds	121	VS	Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad	109
The Bones Brigade	127	VS	DatdudeDeeg	77
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
David The Champ	87	VS	Big Dawgz	84
#TheOX #ChampionshipBound	101	VS VS	Team of the Goddess	76
three little birds	69	VS	MAYBE NEXT YEAR	89
The Bones Brigade	90	VS	Hairy Areolas	117
DatdudeDeeg	97	VS	Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad	93
 	- ·	-		

Deep South Fantasy League

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
David The Champ	106	VS	#TheOX #ChampionshipBound	72
three little birds	136	VS	Big Dawgz	93
The Bones Brigade	111	VS	Team of the Goddess	110
DatdudeDeeg	119	VS	MAYBE NEXT YEAR	98
Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad	94	vs VS	Hairy Areolas	34
Briair's Boy Brady And The Squad	94	VS	Hally Aleolas	34
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
David The Champ	111	VS	three little birds	134
The Bones Brigade	111	VS	#TheOX #ChampionshipBound	97
DatdudeDeeg	115	VS	Big Dawgz	77
Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad	64	VS	Team of the Goddess	91
Hairy Areolas	81	VS	MAYBE NEXT YEAR	140
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
David The Champ	84	VS	The Bones Brigade	66
DatdudeDeeg	110	VS	three little birds	69
Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad	85	VS	#TheOX #ChampionshipBound	63
Hairy Areolas	77		Big Dawgz	64
MAYBE NEXT YEAR		VS	Team of the Goddess	82
WATE NEXT TEAR	123	VS	ream of the Goddess	02
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
David The Champ	99	VS	DatdudeDeeg	130
Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad	114	VS	The Bones Brigade	79
Hairy Areolas	83	VS	three little birds	116
MAYBE NEXT YEAR	97	VS	#TheOX #ChampionshipBound	62
Team of the Goddess	97	VS	Big Dawgz	99
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
David The Champ	93	VS	Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad	96
Hairy Areolas	86	VS	DatdudeDeeg	128
MAYBE NEXT YEAR	113	VS	The Bones Brigade	62
Team of the Goddess	49	VS	three little birds	98
Big Dawgz	123	vs	#TheOX #ChampionshipBound	48
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	00			70
David The Champ	83	VS	Hairy Areolas	72
MAYBE NEXT YEAR	125	VS	Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad	84
Team of the Goddess	95	VS	DatdudeDeeg	87
Big Dawgz	122	VS	The Bones Brigade	47
#TheOX #ChampionshipBound	57	VS	three little birds	63
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
David The Champ	117	VS	MAYBE NEXT YEAR	87
Team of the Goddess	93	VS	Hairy Areolas	56
Big Dawgz	99	VS	Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad	83
#TheOX #ChampionshipBound	84	VS	DatdudeDeeg	75
three little birds	78	VS	The Bones Brigade	72
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16				
Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad	68	VS	three little birds	113
David The Champ	87	VS	DatdudeDeeg	109
#TheOX #ChampionshipBound	78		y	. 33
Big Dawgz	98			
Hairy Areolas	82			
MAYBE NEXT YEAR	137			



Deep South Fantasy League

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 9:46am ET

Team of the Goddess The Bones Brigade	85 90			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17				
DatdudeDeeg	49	VS	three little birds	72
#TheOX #ChampionshipBound	18			
Big Dawgz	62			
Brian's Boy Brady And The Squad	115			
David The Champ	111			
Hairy Areolas	41			
MAYBE NEXT YEAR	75			
Team of the Goddess	65			
The Bones Brigade	52			